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Certified for: '

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Emin Emirosmanov

Position applied for: | 3rd Engi neer Desired Vessel Type: | Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: = 9000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 08.06.1982 City Abinsk
Phones: +79108094982 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+380505023927

Country of residence /

E-mail: | supersailord@gmail.com City: Ukraine/Kherson
22/a,Str.40 Year's of
Messenger: | eminem_821 Home address: @ Victory,vill.Musicivka,Bilozersk
area.
English level: | Good Closest airport: | Istanbul (Turkey)
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 684933 22.10.2021 Ukraine 22.10.2026
International passport PU 983027 26.03.2024 Ukraine 26.03.2034
National passport EC 992225 16.04.1999 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Professional license ASF207394926 27.12.2022 Russia 11.11.2026

Endorsement 27.12.2022 11.11.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/12190/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
craftand RB

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid
Engine-Room Resource
Management(Operation

Level)

High Voltage
BOSIET
CA-EBS

DP Maintenance

ARAMCO APPROVAL

H2S

Fast Rescue Boats course

Yellow Fever

Physical Examination
report OGUK

Qatar Energy LNG

Drug/Alcohol Test Report

Netherlands

1817602

1707258

1822292

1713365

1708460

11206

007462

62615700061223184597

62615750061223184597

17/038/2024

QACU —-581 /2024

9014

0363/2025

AB 486298

244021

QG-25-5841-216440

244021
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16.11.2021

12.11.2021

19.11.2021

18.11.2021

11.11.2021

16.11.2022

06.07.2022

06.12.2023

06.12.2023

12.03.2024

23.01.2024

21.12.2023

03.04.2025

13.09.2019

04.03.2025

27.07.2025

04.03.2025

8600177631

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Ukraine
Saudi Arabia
Singapore

Russia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Saudi Arabia

Ukraine

15.02.2023

16.11.2026

12.11.2026

19.11.2026

11.11.2026

11.11.2026

16.11.2027

06.07.2027

05.12.2027

05.12.2027

12.03.2029

21.12.2025

03.04.2030

13.09.2029

04.03.2027

15.07.2027

04.03.2027

15.02.2033



3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Lichtensteine /
Bahamas

Lichtensteine /
Bahamas

Lichtensteine /
Bahamas

Lichtenstein /
Bahamas

Lichtenstein /
Bahamas

Picasso / Bahamas

Yacht Servant/
Netherlands

EDT JANE / Cyprus

ENSCODS-7/
Marshals Island

ENSCO DS-7/
Marshall Islands

Armada Constructor /
Russia

Armada Constraction
/ Russia

Siem Sasha Dp2 /
Aalesund

Siem Sasha Dp2 /
Aalesund

Siem Sasha Dp2/
Aalesund

Siem Sasha Dp2 /
Aalesund

Diving support
vessel /11115

Diving support
vessel /11115

Diving support
vessel /11115

Diving support
vessel /11115

Diving support
vessel /11115

Diving support
vessel /11117

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /17780

MPSV DP2/
4577

Drilling
Vessel/Rig /
96000

Drilling
Vessel/Rig /
96000

Pipe lay barge /

4800

Pipe lay barge /

4800

PSV /3555

PSV /3555

PSV /3555

PSV /3555

MAN /14225

MAN /14225

MAN /14225

MAN /14255

MAN /14255

MAN /14255

MAK /5200

Wartsila / 6320

MAN /48000

MAN /48000

Caterpillar /
5070

Caterpillar /
5070

Caterpillar /
4060

Caterpillar /
4060

Caterpillar /
4060

Caterpillar /
4060

11.05.2025 -
10.09.2025

27.11.2024 -
07.02.2025

03.07.2024 -
17.09.2024

18.04.2024 -
12.06.2024

17.12.2023 -
26.02.2024

30.08.2023 -
20.11.2023

13.02.2023 -
15.06.2023

26.07.2022 -
19.10.2022

23.03.2022 -
25.05.2022

28.11.2021 -
26.01.2022

21.09.2017 -
19.10.2017

24.07.2017 -
25.08.2017

19.10.2016 -
27.01.2017

03.05.2016 -
27.07.2016

27.11.2015 -
05.02.2016

15.07.2015 -
04.09.2015

OSM TOM /
Singapore

Viridian
Maritime /
Singapore

Viridian
Maritime /
Singapore

Viridian
Maritime /
Singapore

Viridian
Maritime /
Singapore

Viridian
Maritime /

Singapore

Spliethoff/
Netherlands

EDT Offshore /

Cyprus

Valaris

Offshore / USA

Valaris Offsore

/USA

Bumi Armada
Caspian/
Malaysia

Bumi Armada
Caspian/
Malaysia

Siem Offshore
AS /Norway

Siem Offshore
AS /Norway

Siem Offshore
AS /Norway

Siem Offshore
AS /Norway



Siem Sasha Dp2 / Caterpillar / 21.03.2015 - Siem Offshore

Motorman/Oiler Aalesund PSV /3555 4060 28.05.2015 AS / Norway
Motorman/Oiler Teras Conquest 5/ Jack-Up Barge Caterpillar / 07.12.2014 - Ter;ts (iftfjh/ore
otorman/irie Singapore /1025 5140 17.02.2015 e
Singapore
. T ffsh
Motorman/Oiler Teras Conquest5/ Jack-Up Barge Caterpillar / 15.07.2014 - er;ts ?_tj /ore
Singapore /1025 5140 21.10.2014 . e
Singapore
J.Ray
. Emerald Sea Dp2 / Diving support 26.02.2014 - McDermott
Motorman/Oile MAK /4720
' rer Barbados vessel / 8455 10.04.2014 Marine Service
Ltd./Canada
_ _ 06092013~ | _ oo Middle
Motorman/OQiler Sea Otter / Limassol AHTS /1350 Normo /4800 East Ltd.(Topaz
08.12.2013 .
Marine) / UAE
Five Oceans
Motorman/Oiler Red sea Fos / AHTS/1316 | Normo/6015 | 08092012~ Salvage
Panama 05.07.2013 Consaltants
LTD / Greece
Five Oceans
Motorman/Oiler Med Fos / Panama AHTS /640 Normo /5392 14.04.2011 - Salvage
09.04.2012 Consaltants
LTD / Greece
Five Oceans
Motorman/Qiler Caribbean Fos / AHTS /1797 Yanmar /6714 29.12.2009 - Salvage
Panama 10.11.2010 Consaltants
LTD / Greece
Gilmar
. ) General Cargo o 10.01.2009 - o
Motorman/Oiler Ektor / St.Vincent Vessel / 7500 Pielstick / 2207 30.09.2009 Shipping /
Greece
. Gilmar
. . . Bulk carrier / 01.05.2008 - o
Motorman/Qiler Paris / St.Vincent 12000 MAN /4476 92.10.2008 Shipping /
Greece
Sex: male Height: 165 Overall size: 54
Eyes color: Green Weight: 75 Shoe size: 41
Maritime education: = Kherson Marine College Additional skills: = Yes

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = 3rd Engineer
P y g languages:

English



Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: = +380504543832

22/a,40 Year of Victory,

Kin name, Surname: | Faina Emirosmanova Kin address: .
Kherson,Ukraine

I'm Emin, currently I'm holding 3rd Engineer class unlimited COC with DPM cert.I have experience on AHTS, PSV, MPSV
DP,DSCV Dp2 and DRILLSHIP DP3 vessels. I'm exposed to cement, barite and mud systems loading and discharge.
Experienced various system maintenance and troubleshooting. Operation of power generation and management systems
through both diesel-electric and mechanical propulsion systems. Expertise in operations, maintenance, inventory, major
overhaul, troubleshooting, & emergency repair of equipment. Experienced with maintenance management systems and
inventory control systems. | wish to be part of your good company and contribute my knowledge, work and skills. Attached
pdfis my CV for your reference. Regards, Emin Emirosmanov.
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